Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4

Figure 5

Figure 6
Figure 7

Figure 8

[llustrations

Slow cinema inspired by James Benning in Los bastardos
Opening credits (1939, left, and 1976, right)

The wife (1939, left, and 1976, right)

Macias in death (1939, left, and 1976, right)

Macias’s wife after his death (1939, left) and Macias
in death (1976, right)

Lauren/Lopez as reporter
Lauren/Lopez as worker

Teresa/del Castillo finding her way

vii

63

98

101

108

109

131

132

166



