## Illustrations

Figure 1	Slow cinema inspired by James Benning in Los bastardos	63
Figure 2	Opening credits (1939, left, and 1976, right)	98
Figure 3	The wife (1939, left, and 1976, right)	101
Figure 4	Macías in death (1939, left, and 1976, right)	108
Figure 5	Macías's wife after his death (1939, left) and Macías in death (1976, right)	109
Figure 6	Lauren/Lopez as reporter	131
Figure 7	Lauren/Lopez as worker	132
Figure 8	Teresa/del Castillo finding her way	166